Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
THS88
High Pressure Dew Point Transmitter
www.eyc-tech.com Version : 2015/08/01
P1/3
【Feature】
‧ High accuracy and long-term stability.

-25 ~ +60 ℃
16bar
Ordering Guide
【Ordering item】
1/2” PT
1/2” G
5/8” UNF
connector code
1
2
3
THS88   -   C    1   Ordering code--------->
connector
Dimension Connector
※ standard ─ PVC-5PIN 2M waterproof cable
12mm12mm12mm
98mm98mm98mm
136mm
1/2'' P
T
1/2'' G
5/8'' U
N
F
Ø30mmØ30mmØ30mm
136mm 136mm
PowerSupply
10~30 VAC
or
8~35 VDC
+
-
1 4
2 3
M12 connector
brown
black
blue
V
mA
-+
white
RS-485+
OUT
5
RS-485-gray
Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
www.eyc-tech.com Version : 2015/08/01
P3/3
USB to Isolated RS485 Application
CR-8001
USB to RS-485 Converter
HMI transmitter PLC
SCADA
Fitting List
Product Order No. / Name Statement Feature
working voltage:125V AC/DC
working current:4A
woring temp.:-20℃~+85℃
waterproof degree:IP67
wire of max. temp. : 105℃
5 PIN female
Material:oil-proof PVC
OD:22AWG(0.08mmx60)X5C
M12-F5N-200
M12 Waterproof
Length:2M
※ require device
   1. PC
   2. RS-485 to USB Converter
   3. power supply
   4. THS88 UI software